
 

 
 

TRAINING FARMS 2025 CADET SELECTION 
 

Training Farm Open Day Applications 
Close 

Key Contact 

Coleridge Downs 
www.coleridgedowns.co.nz  

25th May 4th July Kristen O'Callaghan, coleridgetraining@gmail.com  
0272270971 

Otiwhiti Ag School 
www.otiwhiti.co.nz  

7th June 18th July  Charlie Duncan, otiwhitiAg@gmail.com, 06 3228486  

Pāmu Apprenticeship  
www.pamunewzealand.com/careers
/apprenticeshipscheme  

 1st August Gary Brad, bradyg@landcorp.co.nz  

Jeff’s Farm 
www.jefffarm.salvationarmy.org.nz  

 2nd August 28th August Michael & Tarryn Benton 0276199716, 
jeff.farm@salvationarmy.org.nz   

Pukemiro Station Cadetship 
www.pukemiro.co.nz  

7th & 8th June 4th July Emma Mann, applications@pukemiro.co.nz  

Smedley Station and Cadet Training 
Farm 
www.smedley.ac.nz  

7th & 8th June 30th June Rob Evans, smedley@smedley.co.nz  

Whangarei A&P Farm Intern 
Programme 
www.gumboots.kiwi/  

 Mid November Steve Towey, farm@wap.org.nz  
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TRAINING FARMS 2025 CADET SELECTION 
 

Training Farm Open Day Applications 
Close 

Key Contact 

Telford 
Course link  

11th July Early January 
2026 

Billie-Marie Henry, Billie-Marie.Henry@sit.ac.nz, 03 740 
2560 

Fairlight Foundation 
www.thefairlightfoundation.org  
 

21st June  Laura Koot, laura.koot@thefairlightfoundation.org   

Growing Future Farmers (GFF) 
www.growingfuturefarmers.co.nz 

See below  See below 

 
To find an GFF Open Day event please find: 
www.growingfuturefarmers.co.nz/upcoming-events  
 
GFF Regional SSAs (Student Support Advisors) to find out more information: 
King Country/Waikato Morgan Lilley morgan.lilley@growingfuturefarmers.co.nz  
Gisborne Rebecca Porter rebecca.porter@growingfuturefarmers.co.nz  
Taihape/Taranaki Andrea James andrea.james@growingfuturefarmers.co.nz  
Hawkes Bay Frankie Taulago frankie.taulago@growingfuturefarmers.co.nz  
Wairarapa/Tararua Claire Powell claire.powell@growingfuturefarmers.co.nz  
Upper South Island Fiona Bush fiona.bush@growingfuturefarmers.co.nz  
Lower South Island Amy Priest amy.priest@growingfuturefarmers.co.nz  
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